
Lazy Cash System Proofing for July 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lazy Cash System. Lazy Cash System website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 13:25
Pontefract

Swift Approval 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 39.9

Single 31st 13:10
Goodwood

Berkshire
Savvy

11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 40.9

Each Way 31st 19:25 Lingfield Fivehundredmil
es

26.00 1.00 Win 2 2.00 41.9

Each Way 31st 19:05
Wolverhampto
n

Waqaas 17.00 1.00 Win 1 9.60 39.9

Single 31st 13:55
Pontefract

Striding Edge 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 30.3

Single 31st 20:25 Lingfield Peace Prevails 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 25.3

Single 31st 17:35
Wolverhampto
n

Our Man In
Havana

8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 26.3

Single 31st 14:25
Pontefract

Michele
Strogoff

8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 27.3

Single 31st 19:25 Lingfield Savitar 7.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 28.3

Single 31st 16:15 Lingfield Sir Rodneyredb
lood

10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 29.3

Double 30th 1.00 Loss -1.00 20.3

18:30
Musselburgh

Gowanbuster 3.25 3

15:45
Goodwood

William Bligh 2.75 3

Single 30th 21:00
Musselburgh

Maulesden
May

9.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 21.3

Single 30th 19:30
Musselburgh

Alix James 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 21.3

Each Way 30th 18:30
Musselburgh

Duke Of
Firenze

13.00 1.00 Win 2 1.00 16.3

Single 30th 17:30
Musselburgh

Ballyare 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15.3

Single 30th 17:30
Musselburgh

Economic
Crisis

5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 16.3

Single 30th 15:15
Goodwood

Deirdre 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 11.8

Single 30th 14:45
Goodwood

Khalifa Sat 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 12.8

Single 29th 17:00 Thirsk Our Little Pony 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.8

Single 29th 13:10
Goodwood

Be More 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 14.8

Single 29th 18:00 Thirsk Queen's
Sargent

6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 15.8

Each Way 28th 16:30
Yarmouth

Lady Dauphin 51.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 10.8

Each Way 28th 13:30 Ayr Rapid Russo 9.50 1.00 Win 2 0.35 11.8

Each Way 28th 13:30 Ayr Star Cracker 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 11.45

Each Way 28th 13:10
Goodwood

Vividly 8.50 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 12.45

Each Way 28th 13:10
Goodwood

Separate 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 13.45

Each Way 28th 12:20 Ayr B Fifty Two 67.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 14.45

Each Way 28th 12:20 Ayr Star Citizen 13.00 1.00 Win 3 0.70 15.45

Single 28th 14:00 Ayr Mr Wagyu 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 14.75

Single 28th 13:45
Goodwood

Fifth Position 6.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 9.75

Single 27th 19:30 Windsor Buriram 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 11.75
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 27th 16:25 Windsor Zulu Zander 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.75

Single 27th 13:25 Market
Rasen

Getaway North 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.75

Single 27th 12:35 Redcar Stay Smart 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.75

Single 27th 19:00 Windsor Roman Melody 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 7.75

Single 27th 13:55 Market
Rasen

Siannes Star 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 8.75

Single 26th 16:35
Wolverhampto
n

Noble Account 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.75

Single 26th 16:20 Cartmel Canford
Thompson

19.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.75

Single 26th 15:25
Wolverhampto
n

Street Poet 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 12.75

Single 26th 13:40
Wolverhampto
n

Lucky Lodge 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3.75

Single 25th 19:30
Doncaster

Maqtal 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 4.75

Each Way 25th 15:50 York Paddy Power 19.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -1.75

Each Way 25th 14:25 Ascot Spanish City 21.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -0.75

Each Way 25th 13:30 York Parys Mountain 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 0.25

Single 25th 17:30
Doncaster

Redrosezorro 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.25

Single 25th 15:50 York Tukhoom 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 2.25

Single 25th 18:30
Doncaster

Intrinsic Bond 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 3.25

Each Way 24th 16:45 Beverley Reassurance 15.00 1.00 Win 3 0.90 -1.75

Single 24th 13:50 Beverley Twin Appeal 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.65

Each Way 24th 13:10
Newmarket

Angel Of
Delight

29.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -1.65

Each Way 24th 13:10
Newmarket

Swift Approval 26.00 1.00 Win 2 2.00 -0.65

Single 24th 12:50 Beverley Burtonwood 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.65

Single 24th 12:50 Beverley Bashiba 23.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -1.65

Single 24th 20:05 Newton
Abbot

Fenlons Court 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -0.65

Single 24th 17:05 Newton
Abbot

Rocket Ronnie 13.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 -5.15

Single 24th 14:25 Beverley Kylie Rules 9.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -4.15

Single 24th 13:50 Beverley Kentuckyconne
ction

5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -3.15

Single 23rd 17:35
Pontefract

Qawamees 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.15

Each Way 23rd 17:35
Pontefract

Aiya 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.15

Each Way 23rd 14:20
Pontefract

Shepherd's
Purse

15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -5.15

Single 23rd 14:20
Pontefract

Young Tiger 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 -4.15

Single 22nd 20:00 Catterick Auckland
Lodge

7.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -20.15

Each Way 22nd 19:00 Catterick B Fifty Two 29.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -20.15

Single 22nd 18:00 Catterick Sfumato 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -19.15

Each Way 22nd 18:00 Catterick Rebel State 51.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -18.15

Each Way 22nd 16:50
Yarmouth

Goddess Of
Fire

81.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -17.15

Single 22nd 16:50
Yarmouth

Blausee 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16.15

Single 21st 13:05
Chepstow

Aquadabra 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -15.15

Each Way 21st 18:40 Sandown Summeronsev
enhills

51.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -14.15

Single 21st 17:25
Chepstow

Norab 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -12.15

Single 21st 15:45
Chepstow

Mr Top Hat 9.00 1.00 Win 1 7.20 -11.15



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 13:50 Ayr Almurr 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -18.35

Single 20th 17:30 Windsor In The Red 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -17.35

Each Way 20th 16:50 Ayr Hugoigo 23.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -16.35

Single 20th 16:20 Ayr Glasses Up 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -14.35

Single 20th 15:20 Ayr Lagenda 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -19.85

Single 20th 14:20 Ayr Star Cracker 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -18.85

E/W Double 19th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -17.85

17:20
Southwell

Can You
Believe It

5.00 4

16:30 Newbury Alemagna 4.00 4

Single 19th 13:30
Southwell

Still Believing 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -15.85

Single 19th 14:30 York Danzeno 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14.85

Single 19th 13:55 York Stormy Girl 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -13.85

Single 18th 19:35 Bath Global
Agreement

11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12.85

Single 18th 18:05 Bath Pink Flamingo 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -11.85

Single 18th 19:55 Haydock Alternative Fact 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.85

Single 18th 17:00 Newbury Tell William 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -9.85

Single 18th 16:50 Haydock Kaser 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 -13.85

Single 17th 19:35 Leicester Revolutionary
Man

8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -21.35

Single 17th 15:10 Beverley Rousayan 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -20.35

Single 17th 13:50
Chepstow

Mad
Endeavour

7.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -19.35

Single 17th 12:35 Beverley The Grey Bay 4.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -19.35

Single 17th 17:55 Haydock Finely Tuned 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -18.35

Single 17th 15:10 Beverley Tangled 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -17.35

Single 17th 14:40 Beverley Markazi 9.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -23.35

Single 17th 12:15
Chepstow

Valentino
Sunrise

8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -22.35

Each Way 16th 16:20 Sandown Doc Sportello 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -21.35

Single 16th 13:15 Uttoxeter Honourmission 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -19.35

Single 15th 20:45 Kempton Cristal Pallas
Cat

5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18.35

Single 15th 20:15 Kempton Vipin 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -17.35

Single 15th 18:45 Kempton Kyllachy Gala 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16.35

Single 15th 17:10 Kempton Griggy 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -15.35

Single 15th 13:20 Catterick Feebi 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14.35

Single 14th 18:50 Ayr Be Proud 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -13.35

Single 14th 17:15 Ayr Inner Circle 9.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -12.35

Single 14th 17:05
Southwell

Percy Thrower 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -12.35

Single 14th 15:10 Bath Accomplice 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -11.35

Each Way 14th 14:55
Southwell

Hattaab 17.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -10.35

Single 14th 13:05 Bath Cappananty
Con

5.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -8.35

Single 13th 15:20 Ayr International
Lion

11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.35

Each Way 13th 20:45 Kempton Ubla 15.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -6.35

Single 13th 18:45 Kempton Roman Melody 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.35

Single 13th 17:10 Kempton Moment Of
Hope

5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.35

Single 13th 15:50 Ayr Hugoigo 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.35

Single 13th 12:25 Windsor Nurse Florence 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.35

Each Way 12th 13:55 Hamilton Shortbackandsi
des

41.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -0.35

Each Way 12th 12:45 Hamilton Red Stripes 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 0.65

Single 12th 12:00 Lingfield Devil Or Angel 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 2.65

Single 12th 15:25 Hamilton Sarvi 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 3.65

Single 12th 15:05 Lingfield Cafe Milano 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4.65

Single 12th 14:15 Bangor-
On-Dee

Luck Of The
Legion

15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5.65

Single 11th 20:45 Salisbury Starfighter 10.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 6.65

Single 11th 18:30 Global Humor 9.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7.65



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle

Each Way 11th 16:10
Newmarket

Vale Of Kent 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 8.65

Single 11th 15:50 Ascot Arecibo 6.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 10.65

Single 11th 15:15 Ascot Marie's
Diamond

10.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 11.65

Single 11th 14:05 Ascot Declared
Interest

6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 12.65

Each Way 10th 19:05 Bath Secret Return 21.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 13.65

Each Way 10th 18:05 Bath Knockabout
Queen

15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 1.65

Single 10th 18:35 Bath Awsaaf 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 2.65

Single 10th 18:05 Bath Secretfact 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 3.65

Single 10th 17:05
Musselburgh

Hua Mulan 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 4.65

Single 10th 16:00
Musselburgh

How Bizarre 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 5.65

Single 10th 15:00
Newmarket

Holy Kingdom 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -1.35

Single 9th 17:30
Chepstow

Chitra 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.35

Each Way 9th 14:25
Newmarket

Sound Of
Cannons

21.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 0.65

Each Way 9th 13:50
Newmarket

Ropey Guest 17.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 2.65

Single 9th 12:55 York Sandret 8.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 4.65

Single 8th 17:40 Newbury Treacherous 1.02 1.00 NR - 0.00 4.65

Double 8th 1.00 Loss -1.00 4.65

20:10 Newbury Majestic Noor 2.87 1

13:10 Ripon Lismore 2.75 6

Single 8th 18:40 Newbury Puerto Banus 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.65

Single 8th 14:10 Ripon Sameem 4.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 6.65

Single 8th 18:40 Newbury Puerto Banus 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 7.65

Single 8th 15:50 Stratford Play The Ace 13.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 12.65

Single 8th 15:50 Stratford Between The
Waters

11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 17.65

Single 8th 18:40 Newbury Oloroso 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 22.65

Single 8th 18:40 Newbury Medieval 4.33 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -37.35

Single 8th 15:50 Stratford Flying Verse 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -32.35

Single 8th 14:40 Ripon Alfred
Richardson

9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -27.35

Single 8th 14:10 Ripon Mulligatawny 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -22.35

Single 8th 14:10 Ripon Benadalid 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -20.35

Single 8th 14:10 Ripon Sameem 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -15.35

Single 8th 18:40 Newbury Oloroso 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 -10.35

Single 8th 15:50 Stratford Play The Ace 13.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -21.35

Single 8th 15:20 Stratford Solstalla 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -20.35

Single 8th 14:20 Stratford Included 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -19.35

Single 7th 18:15 Leicester Confrerie 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -18.35

Single 7th 20:15 Leicester Teepee Time 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -17.35

Single 7th 16:30
Pontefract

Mr Wagyu 6.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -16.35

Single 7th 14:20
Pontefract

Billy Roberts 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -16.35

E/W Double 6th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -15.35

19:15 Windsor Talking About
You

5.00 2

15:15 Ayr Compton's
Finale

3.25 4

Single 6th 15:15 Ayr Compton's
Finale

3.25 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.35

Single 6th 18:15 Windsor Good Answer 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -13.35

Single 6th 17:15 Windsor Yimou 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -12.35

Single 6th 16:55 Thirsk Alqaab 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -17.35

Single 6th 15:00 Uttoxeter The Vollan 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16.35

Single 6th 13:55 Uttoxeter Dariya 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -15.35



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
E/W Trixie 5th 2.00 Loss -1.10 -14.35

15:15 Haydock Laafy 5.50 2

14:05 Haydock Subjectivist 4.50 2

13:00 Haydock Brad The Brief 4.33 3

Single 5th 13:00 Haydock Brad The Brief 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13.25

Single 5th 15:15 Haydock Laafy 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12.25

Single 5th 14:05 Haydock Subjectivist 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11.25

Single 4th 18:10
Chelmsford
City

Al Dawodiya 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.25

Single 4th 16:35
Chelmsford
City

Waddat 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -9.25

Single 4th 14:40 Haydock Alternative Fact 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4.75 -8.25

Single 4th 14:05 Haydock Top Class
Angel

5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13

Single 4th 12:30 Haydock Triple Spear 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12

Single 4th 12:00 Haydock Mr Top Hat 8.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -11

Single 3rd 20:00
Wolverhampto
n

Shepherd's
Purse

7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10

Single 3rd 19:00
Wolverhampto
n

Shepherds
Way

11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9

Single 3rd 18:30
Wolverhampto
n

Comeatchoo 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8

Single 3rd 18:00
Wolverhampto
n

Street Poet 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -7

Single 3rd 17:50 Hamilton Lexington
Warfare

8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6

Single 3rd 13:30 Haydock Show Palace 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5

Single 2nd 19:00
Wolverhampto
n

Steelriver 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -4

Single 2nd 15:10 Bath Holdenhurst 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -3

Single 2nd 13:20 Catterick Highland
Acclaim

15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2

Single 1st 17:10 Kempton Gigi's Beach 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
All place bets use industry standard place conditions
Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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